5.5 Pattern
APPLICATION
NOTE
YOUR GROUND CONTROL IN HIGH-
THROUGHPUT BIOLOGY
DG-AN0001 - Rev A - Application Note
DROPLETGENOMICS.COM
DROPLET-BASED HIGH-THROUGHPUT SCREENING

10.	 Meyer AJ, Ellefson JW, Ellington AD. Directed Evo-
lution of a Panel of Orthogonal T7 RNA Polymerase
Variants for in Vivo or in Vitro Synthetic Circuitry.
ACS Synth Biol. 2015;4(10):1070-6.
APPLICATION NOTE
Droplet-based high-throughput screening systems facilitate in
vitro evolution of enzymes
DG-AN0001 - Rev A - Application Note 7/7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Quantity Cat. No.
Instruments
Onyx 1 instrument DG-ONYX
Stand-Alone Microfluidic Pump 1 instrument DG-PMP
Styx 1 instrument DG-STYX
Modules for Styx System
405 nm Laser 1 unit DG-STX-405
561 nm Laser 1 unit DG-STX-561
633 nm Laser 1 unit DG-STX-633
Kits
Droplet Generation Kit 5 runs DG-KIT-DM
Co-Flow Droplet Generation Kit 5 runs DG-KIT-CF
Droplet Selection Kit 5 runs DG-KIT-SLC
Styx Microfluidic Tubing Kit 5 runs DG-KIT-STX-MT
Reagents & Consumables
Droplet Stabilization Oil 15 mL DG-DSO-15
Spacing Oil 15 mL DG-SPO-15
Sample Loading Oil 15 mL DG-SLO-15
Emulsion Breaker 1 mL DG-EB-1
Microfluidic Tubing
30 m (OD 0.76 mm) DG-MT0.3-30
30 m (OD 1.07 mm) DG-MT0.56-30
Droplet Selection Device 1 chip DG-STX-SRT
Custom Microfluidic Chips 1 chip Please inquire
+370 619 78075